

Forest Preserve District of Cook County

118 North Clark Chicago, IL 60602

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0301 Version: 1 Name: Pizzo and Associates, Leland, Illinois Habitat

enhancement services

Type: Disbursement Status: Approved

File created: 6/4/2014 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 6/17/2014 **Final action:** 6/17/2014

Title: PROPOSED DISBURSEMENT

Department(s): Resource Management

Action: Disbursement approval

Payee: Pizzo and Associates, Leland, Illinois

Good(s) or Service(s): Habitat enhancement services

Fiscal Impact: \$164,034.95

Accounts: Capital Improvement Fund and Grant Accounts, 09-6750, 096755 and 10-6750

Contract Number(s): 13-31-116S and 13-31-116N

Summary: This contract provides for comprehensive habitat enhancement services throughout the

Preserves.

Sponsors:

Indexes: (Inactive) ARNOLD RANDALL, General Superintendent

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2014	1	FPD Board of Commissioners	approve	
6/17/2014	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass

PROPOSED DISBURSEMENT

Department(s): Resource Management

Action: Disbursement approval

Payee: Pizzo and Associates, Leland, Illinois

Good(s) or Service(s): Habitat enhancement services

Fiscal Impact: \$164,034.95

Accounts: Capital Improvement Fund and Grant Accounts, 09-6750, 096755 and 10-6750

File #: 14-0301, Version: 1

Contract Number(s): 13-31-116S and 13-31-116N

Summary: This contract provides for comprehensive habitat enhancement services throughout the Preserves.